SUPERVISE OF	COUNTY OF NEVADA950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.govLegislation Details					
File #:	SR	17-0254				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
			In control:	Information and Genera	l Services	
On agenda:	4/25	5/2017				
Title:	Resolution approving Amendment 1 to the contract between the County of Nevada and James White Construction for snow removal and sanding services at Nevada County facilities in Truckee (PESK3242), increasing the maximum contract price of \$25,000 to \$35,000 due to increased snow levels in the Truckee area, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Amendment.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), County Building Program (48)					
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. RES 17-186 James White Construction for snow removal and sanding services, 2. Staff Report Memo - James White Amend 1, 3. Resolution - James White Amend 1, 4. Amendment James White 1				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
4/25/2017	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Adopted.	Pass	